
F.F.TIR LIGUE 
FOSSE OLYMPIQUE

Le 23 AVRIL 2017

Junior garçon

VINCENT JUSTIN SOT AIN JG 22 16 16 21 16 91 1°

Dames

VINCENT MELANIE SOT AIN D 20 16 18 54 1°

VEYLAND DOMINIQUE SOT AIN D 19 14 18 51 2°

CHAMBON MARTINE SOT AIN D 11 13 17 41 3°

Senior 1

BOIVIN HERVE SOT AIN S1 24 23 23 23 20 113 1°

LAZZAROTTO THIBAULT SOT AIN S1 20 24 24 22 22 112 2°

JULIEN BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 22 21 23 22 23 111 3°

SORNAY YVES SOT AIN S1 19 23 24 20 22 108

MIGNOT JULIEN SOT AIN S1 22 20 15 24 21 102

BLEIN L GABRIEL SOT AIN S1 20 21 22 17 21 101

MASSOT DENIS SOT AIN S1 20 19 18 20 23 100

PAUGET STEPHANE SOT AIN S1 21 19 21 19 20 100

DE JESUS MANUEL SOT AIN S1 21 17 18 17 24 97

CHEVILLARD CHARLES SOT AIN S1 19 16 21 17 18 91

MOCELLIN GREGORY SOT AIN S1 18 18 16 18 19 89

TIROZZINI FRANCK SOT AIN S1 20 11 18 16 19 84

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 17 14 16 16 18 81

Senior 2

MERLEN PASCAL SOT AIN S2 20 24 19 22 20 105 1°

VINCENT GILLES SOT AIN S2 20 22 22 19 21 104 2°

CUTIVET BERNARD SOT AIN S2 18 19 20 22 23 102 3°

CIANCHETTI FERNAND CTV RHONE S2 18 24 21 20 17 100

ALONZI DOMINIQUE CTV RHONE S2 18 21 20 21 19 99

      NOMS Prénoms    Club 125 TotalDepart Categ. 25 50 75 100

FOSSE OLYMPIQUE

AUDET PHILIPPE SOT AIN S2 21 21 16 21 17 96

VANDELLE CHRISTOPHE SOT AIN S2 19 22 17 19 19 96

GAVAGGIO MAURICE SOT AIN S2 17 21 17 21 19 95

DEPASSIO J PASCAL CTO RHONE S2 17 18 17 22 20 94

GROS PATRICE SOT AIN S2 17 21 17 20 19 94

ORCET GEORGES SOT AIN S2 19 18 19 18 17 91

GOLLION SERGE CTV RHONE S2 17 18 18 17 18 88

DE CAMPOS MANUEL SOT AIN S2 17 18 16 19 17 87

ZAVAGLIA TONY SOT AIN S2 18 23 17 13 15 86

LE GALL HERVE SOT AIN S2 18 15 17 18 16 84

ROUSSET CHRISTOPHE SOT AIN S2 20 17 15 17 11 80

Senior 3

MOREL GILLES SOT AIN S3 21 18 20 20 18 97 1°

MAGNIN DANIEL SOT AIN S3 23 17 22 16 18 96 2°

BUFFENOIR GILLES SOT AIN S3 18 20 20 20 18 96 3°

JACQUEMIN PIERRE SOT AIN S3 19 18 19 19 18 93

CONSTANT DOMINIQUE SOT AIN S3 18 17 16 20 20 91

GEOFFROY MICHEL SOT AIN S3 17 19 22 17 16 91

FUSCO LOUIS SOT AIN S3 16 19 17 17 18 87

DEVAUD GILLES SOT AIN S3 15 18 16 18 15 82

LANFRAY ERIC SOT AIN S3 11 19 15 15 18 78

MARTINET MICHEL SOT AIN S3 17 18 13 16 14 78

BLEIN CHRISTOPHE SOT AIN S3 15 14 19 11 16 75

VILLARD PIERRE SOT AIN S3 10 15 15 16 15 71

DESTHIEUX DANIEL SOT AIN S3 10 6 12 11 8 47
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      NOMS Prénoms    Club Depart Categ. 30 60 90 120 150 Tota l

SORNAY YVES SOT AIN S1 21 26 26 25 23 121 1°

JULIEN BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 22 23 17 22 20 104 2°

VANDELLE CHRISTOPHE SOT AIN S2 17 18 20 20 23 98 3°

VINCENT GILLES SOT AIN S1 17 17 21 24 19 98

BLEIN L GABRIEL SOT AIN S1 19 19 22 19 19 98

CHEVILLARD CHARLES SOT AIN S1 10 20 18 17 21 86

MOREL GILLES SOT AIN S3 11 17 15 23 19 85

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 17 14 14 15 18 78

DESSAINTJEAN LOIC SOT AIN S1 16 14 13 10 19 72

MARTINET MICHEL SOT AIN S3 15 13 12 14 14 68

DOUBLE TRAP
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      NOMS Prénoms    Club Depart Categ. 25 50 75 100 125 Tota l
BOIVIN HERVE SOT AIN S1 24 23 23 23 20 113 1°

LAZZAROTTO THIBAULTSOT AIN S1 20 24 24 22 22 112 2°

JULIEN BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 22 21 23 22 23 111 3°

SORNAY YVES SOT AIN S1 19 23 24 20 22 108

MERLEN PASCAL SOT AIN S2 20 24 19 22 20 105

VINCENT GILLES SOT AIN S2 20 22 22 19 21 104

MIGNOT JULIEN SOT AIN S1 22 20 15 24 21 102

CUTIVET BERNARD SOT AIN S2 18 19 20 22 23 102

BLEIN L GABRIEL SOT AIN S1 20 21 22 17 21 101

MASSOT DENIS SOT AIN S1 20 19 18 20 23 100

PAUGET STEPHANE SOT AIN S1 21 19 21 19 20 100

CIANCHETTI FERNAND CTV RHONE S2 18 24 21 20 17 100

ALONZI DOMINIQUE CTV RHONE S2 18 21 20 21 19 99

DE JESUS MANUEL SOT AIN S1 21 17 18 17 24 97

MOREL GILLES SOT AIN S3 21 18 20 20 18 97

AUDET PHILIPPE SOT AIN S2 21 21 16 21 17 96

VANDELLE CHRISTOPHESOT AIN S2 19 22 17 19 19 96

MAGNIN DANIEL SOT AIN S3 23 17 22 16 18 96

BUFFENOIR GILLES SOT AIN S3 18 20 20 20 18 96

GAVAGGIO MAURICE SOT AIN S2 17 21 17 21 19 95

DEPASSIO J PASCAL CTO RHONE S2 17 18 17 22 20 94

GROS PATRICE SOT AIN S2 17 21 17 20 19 94

JACQUEMIN PIERRE SOT AIN S3 19 18 19 19 18 93

VINCENT JUSTIN SOT AIN JG 22 16 16 21 16 91

CHEVILLARD CHARLES SOT AIN S1 19 16 21 17 18 91

ORCET GEORGES SOT AIN S2 19 18 19 18 17 91

CONSTANT DOMINIQUESOT AIN S3 18 17 16 20 20 91

FOSSE OLYMPIQUE SCRATCH

GEOFFROY MICHEL SOT AIN S3 17 19 22 17 16 91

MOCELLIN GREGORY SOT AIN S1 18 18 16 18 19 89

GOLLION SERGE CTV RHONE S2 17 18 18 17 18 88

DE CAMPOS MANUEL SOT AIN S2 17 18 16 19 17 87

FUSCO LOUIS SOT AIN S3 16 19 17 17 18 87

ZAVAGLIA TONY SOT AIN S2 18 23 17 13 15 86

TIROZZINI FRANCK SOT AIN S1 20 11 18 16 19 84

LE GALL HERVE SOT AIN S2 18 15 17 18 16 84

DEVAUD GILLES SOT AIN S3 15 18 16 18 15 82

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 17 14 16 16 18 81

ROUSSET CHRISTOPHESOT AIN S2 20 17 15 17 11 80

LANFRAY ERIC SOT AIN S3 11 19 15 15 18 78

MARTINET MICHEL SOT AIN S3 17 18 13 16 14 78

BLEIN CHRISTOPHE SOT AIN S3 15 14 19 11 16 75

VILLARD PIERRE SOT AIN S3 10 15 15 16 15 71

VINCENT MELANIE SOT AIN D 20 16 18 54

VEYLAND DOMINIQUE SOT AIN D 19 14 18 51

DESTHIEUX DANIEL SOT AIN S3 10 6 12 11 8 47

CHAMBON MARTINE SOT AIN D 11 13 17 41

ARBITRES

KADI Habib CREPET Eric
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